52.999.4.0175

51.000.4.0157

58.007.3.0804 w4 screw (vIE) M8x30
58.022.3.0004

[52.999.4.0281BKT]|

wz e 58.019.3.0008

58.022.3.4001

WASHER 28,4x24x2

52.999.4.0274

N4 WASHER o8

26.000.3.0018

58.022.3.0004

WASHER 28

07.000.4.0927BKT

58.007.3.0811

SCREW (VTE) M8x75

20.999.4.0017BKT

58.015.3.1005

GRAIN M10x12

20.999.4.0025 -

20.000.3.0087BKT

51.000.3.0061
58.003.3.0401

N2 SCREW (VTCEI) M4x6

{52.999.4.0272BKT]|

Item # & Motor Specification

All Part #’s Begin With “ASK”

AMK170000 230V/50Hz, 3.7kW AMK171000 400V/50Hz, 3.0kW
AMK170001 230V/50Hz, 3.7kW AMK172000 230V/50Hz, 3.0kW
AMK172001 230V/50Hz, 3.0kW AMK170002 230V/60Hz, 3.0kW

VERSION: 2014.01

Bona Belt HDw@ S

Page 1/13




££00°€°000°1G

TIXSN (1301A) M3WOS

60G0°¢'¢00°8G

YN LN ONDIOOT-4T13S Z.N

¥00¢°¢°610°8S

09G1607'666°CG

>

N =y 1000°¢"'820°8S

OV (130LA) M3NOS

¢0¥0°¢'¢00°89

GZX¢ Nid Lnds

82 YIHSYM

e B—1000°2°220°8S

¥8¢0°7'666°CS

02Xp W (3IA) MIWOS ZN

d96¢00%°000°LG

¥000'%°000°LG

10¥0°¢"£00°8S

9IXGN (3LA) M3NIS TN

1090°¢°200°8G
C000°C 220 8G % wrswm &N

£100°¢°000°1G

GZX@N (130LA) M3OS

¥100'%°000°LS

1486610'%°000°1S

9006 IVd F1ONVYH FL31dWOD

IMG18¢0 v 666 ¢S

¢080°¢'¢00°89

@ G1G8S60SY
- © £6°0XTS'L INY-0
£00£¢60SY

¢ HI09LIOSY

Page 2/13

UNZLE&TASIN

D

Bona Belt HDWk

VERSION: 2014.01




02.999.4.02/72BKT

SWIVEL CASTER RAL 9006

58.007.3.0601

SCREW (VTE) M6x16

51.000.3.0247

WASHER 26,5x20x3

51.000.3.0075

52.999.4.0278

20.999.4.0060BKT

51.000.3.0075

51.000.3.0021

51.000.4.0246
51.000.4.0256

58.040.3.2105

N2 BEARING 6202-2RS

51.000.4.0022

58.005.3.0601

N'3 SCREW (VTSIC) M6x20

20.999.4.0025

DRUM PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT DEVICE

58.015.3.1001
GRAIN Mx6
19.000.4.0022
51.000.3.0262
20.000.3.0046
58.037.3.3018 20.000.4.0006
ELASTIC PIN 24x20
52.999.4.0125

All Part #’s Begin With “ASK”

Bona Belt HD.

y =
@KUNZLE&TASIN
VERSION: 2014.01 Page 3/13




9006 ¥y — ZH09/A0ZC
MXE HOLOW 3131dW0D

1M81900°G'666°Le

9006 ¥4 = ZH0G/A0ST (dHS)
ML’ YOLOW 3131dM0D

1M80,00°G'666°Le

9006 vy — ZHOS/AOSZ
ME ¥OLOW 3L3TdWOD

1080900°G666°L¢

9006 vy — ZHOS/ACST
MYG'T HOLOW 3131dN0O

10806007 666°L¢

9006 WY ~ ZHOS/AQ0Y
ME 4OLOW 3131dW0D

1ME8G900°7'666°Le

%T ¢£¢0v°000°LS
-—————/060%°000°L0

£060°¢°000°£0
¢060°¢°000°L0 =

8600766602
5060 7000°0 8000'¢°920°8G
6000°€°510°85
0ZX9%9 AN mmN F.n.ooo. Fm
£000°¢°920°85

Gr007°000°1G **
$060°7'000°L0

010 0020 g

0SXGW (DIOLA) M3YIS

_#2=7050°¢°¢00'8G

7080°¢100°96~ \ Y800£0%'000°0Z
¥¢€11°€°000°1LS ! = ,

, I L . 06%012 Nid QI4ONIID

/ L b ~—¢001'¢"L£0°8S

s [ m 799 YIHSYM

‘ by ~—¢000°¢'¢C0'8S

- ' | OIXgN (I30LA) M3NOS

OFXQLI 68.3 MRS I m mA‘ 1090°¢'¢00'8S

20010085 , L¥80120°000'1

7\ 06X8I (I30LA) M3YOS TN

¥080°¢'¢00°8S

J ) 02%2 Nid ILSYT3 TN

, 8l0¢°¢°L¢08S

OSXOLI (I30LA) MIOS TN

¢001'¢°¢0089

{1181£00'7'666°0¢|

“ASK”

All Part #’s Begin With

®

b

Bona Belt HD

KUNZLE & TASIN

Page 4/13

VERSION: 2014.01




02.999.4.02/1

SUCTION GROUP

19.000.4.0016

58.040.3.2005
BEARING 6201-2RS

58.034.3.1004

000000

51.000.4.0013

58.034.3.0003

MMMMMMMMMM

51.000.4.0018

58.040.3.2006

BEARING 6202 -2RS

58.030.3.1011

BUSH DRUM GROUP

58.040.3.2014

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSS

(07.000.4.0906

58.040.3.2013

BEARING 6005 —2RS1

58.040.3.2013

0000000000000000

58.034.3.0008
MIM A 35-50-10

All Part #’s Begin With “ASK”

VERSION: 2014.01

Bona Belt HD.

y =
@KUNZLE &TASIN
Page 5/13




¢6¢1°¢°000°1G

L\
<
>
NOISY3IA NIO©\>0NN ¥04 AINO -
1001%°000°1S l‘@sfe
R R r—

L1X7'82 YIHSYM

¥000°¢°CC0°8S .
e P1'E°000'1G
148¥000%°000°0¢— Tha 0290°¢°000°1S
£S) 439338
1002°¢°0¢0°8G
A
98¢0°¢°000°C0

13N dOd ¥.N

0¢90°¢°000°1G

L100'7'66661

1001°¢°Gl0'8S
9IXgN (ILA) MIWOS €N

1090°¢°£00°8S

STI'92 YIHSYM N

¢000°¢"¢c0'8S

1207 666°CG

Page 6/13

0501°¢°000°1LG

6¥01°¢°000°1G

31V7d HIANNN TYIIIS INIHOVA

60¢1'¢°000°LS

1800°¢°000°6¢

£100'%°000°0¢

4

2

_mwoo.¢.mmm.om_ :

=

=

1=

O

O

8X9N NIVHD TN m

2000°¢°'GL0'8S [N

¢l00°¢'610'8G M

9000°¢°220'8S =
9100'%°000°0¢
78007 '666°0¢

Bona Belt H D@M

VERSION: 2014.01




GZXBIN (3LN) MIYIS

£080°¢°£00°8S

¥000°¢°¢C08G

1A80£00'%°666°0C

OLXG (I30LA) M3¥OS N

9XEN (DI0LA) MIOS ZN

10£0°¢°¢00°8G

1060°¢"'¢00°8S

PG (130LA) M3YIS TN

8¥01'¢°000°1G

L0¥0°¢'¢00°8S
¢¥01°'¢°000°1G

9¢00°¢'000°0¢

-——1X8¢000%°000°0¢

¥100'%°000°0¢
OSX9N (130LA) M3IS TN

£090°¢°¢00°8S

SYc-609 ONINY3IG

¢01¢’e°0¥0°8S

09G6£00'%'666°0C

GZX8IN (I3SLA) MIYIS

/ ~
/j SPX0L2 Nid JI4ANITID
= 1001°¢°££0°89G

G080°¢"900°8S

XN NIVED
¥001°2'G10°89
12007°000°61

ONIMAS ITTIAIT38 .N

¥£01'¢°000°LS

090060%°000°LS
L1480 YIHSYM
¥000°¢"¢¢089
GEXBN (130LA) M3HOS

G080°¢°'¢00°8S

{1180010'%'666'07 |

0Zx¥% Nid JILSY13

8l0¢°¢°LE08S

9006 1vd LINA NOILOA10dd 1139

M1 2007 666 0

All Part #’s Begin With “ASK”

Bona Belt HDWk

Page 7/13

UNZLE&TASIN

D

VERSION: 2014.01




9IXGN (I3SLA) M3NIS

2050°¢'900°85
~4/00%°000°0C
21004085 ~—/10107°666°0¢
3 0¢ ¥3933S
£000°€°0£0°8S
7€ MS ¥3933S INIMAS ITIAITIEE TN
100G'¢'0£0°85 7000°€'$20°85
0101'€°0£0°8G
SHZ—-902Z INIMY3g
7001'€°070°85
0£00°€°000°02
- . . | 29 ¥3933S
1110 v '666°0¢ 0101°£°0£0°8S
0L-29-G¢ WIN
£100°C¥£0°8G
INI¥dS ITIAITIIE Z.N e .
e e 7010'7'666°0C
6000°C°0£0'8S
QGx82 Nid JI¥ANID
£000'¢/£0°85
1£00°€°000°02
/2007000702
.. . 0PI (2ISLA) MIMDS Z.N
0700'%°000°02 e

6010°¢°000°1G

¢£0lc'¢eov0 1X88¢00'%°000°0¢
¢000°¢°020 £000¢'¢c0'8S
1 8¢ 439338 0SX9N (3LA) MIHOS
¥001'¢°0¢0°'8S £090°¢°£00°8S

1X80110%°666°0¢

9006 1vd 1IN ONINOISNAL

1M40010v 666 0

s Begin With “ASK”

All Part #

Bona Belt HDWk

Page 8/13

UNZLE&TASIN

D

VERSION: 2014.01




20.000.4.0048

58.030.3.0003

20.999.4.0084

FIX SIDE WHEEL

58.005.3.0601

N3 SCREW (VTSIC) M6x20

SEEGER 15 E

58.040.3.2105

N2 BEARING 6202-2RS

20.000.4.0049

51.000.4.0266

\%20,000.4.0047

20.000.4.0049

58.030.5.0003

20.999.4.0084

FCCENTRIC SIDE WHEEL

20.000.4.0046

SEEGER 15 E

20.000.4.0048

58.040.3.2105

N2 BEARING 6202-2RS

51.000.4.0266

58.005.3.0601

N3 SCREW (VTSIC) M6x20

VERSION: 2014.01

Bona Belt HD.

All Part #’s Begin With “ASK”

y =
@KUNZLE &TASIN
Page 9/13




21.999.4.0005BKT

COMPLETE MOTOR 3KW 400V/50Hz RAL 9006

51.000.3.0852

21.000.3.0008

58.002.3.0502

N4 SCREW (VTCIC) M5x12

21.000.3.0009
21.000.3.0006

51.000.3.0853

21.000.3.0007

58.003.3.0505

N3 SCREW (VTCEI) M5x20

58.022.3.3002

N'3 SERRATED WASHER M5

51.000.3.0503

21.000.4.0007BKT

58.002.3.0402

N2 SCREW (VTCIC) M4x10

58.022.3.2001

N2 SERRATED WASHER M4

21.000.4.0003

51.000.1.0161

58.022.3.3002

N'3 SERRATED WASHER M5

21.000.4.0015BKT

58.037.3.3006

58.003.3.0515

N3 SCREW (VTCEI) M5x45

58.026.3.0004

KEY 6x6x25

»~08.003.3.0802

SCREW (VTCEI) M8x20

ELASTIC PIN 23x24

51.000.4.0667

N\ D=——07.000.4.0910
\} 13.000.4.0892

51.000.4.0665

58.005.3.0403

N4 SCREW (VTSIC) M4x30

21.999.4.0063 ‘ MOTOR 400V/50Hz 3000W

21.000.3.0160BKT

51.000.3.0668
51.000.4.0667

52.999.4.0780—=

58.005.3.0403

N4 SCREW (VTSIC) M4x30

51.000.3.0675

NUT M10

51.000.4.0675

SCREW M10x60

21.000.3.0162BKT

All Part #’s Begin With “ASK”

VERSION: 2014.01

Bona Belt HD. ~
@KUNZLE&TASIN Page 10/13




21.999.4.0090BKT

COMPLETE MOTOR 2,5KW 230V/50Hz RAL 9006

51.000.3.0651

51.000.3.1056

58.002.3.0502

N'4 SCREW (VTCIC) M5x12

51.000.3.0656

58.003.3.0505

N3 SCREW (VTCEI) M5x20

52.999.4.0097

58.022.3.3002

N'3 SERRATED WASHER M5

21.000.4.0001BKT

51.000.3.0047

58.002.3.0402

N2 SCREW (VTCIC) M4x10

21.000.4.0003

58.022.3.2001

N2 SERRATED WASHER M4

51.000.1.0161

58.022.3.3002

N3 SERRATED WASHER M5

58.003.3.0515

N3 SCREW (VTCEI) M5x45

21.000.4.0015BKT

51.000.3.0699

CAPACITOR 100uF

51.000.3.0704

CAPACITOR 40pF

51.000.3.0700

CAPACITOR 31,5uF

58.037.3.3006

ELASTIC PIN 23x24

51.000.4.0667
51.000.4.0665

58.026.3.0004

KEY 6x6x25

»~08.003.3.0802

SCREW (VTCEI) M8x20
N\ D=——07.000.4.0910
\} 13.000.4.0892

58.005.3.0403

N4 SCREW (VTSIC) M4x30

21.999.4.0080 ‘ MOTOR 230V/50Hz 2500W

51.000.3.0668
51.000.4.0667

21.000.3.0160BKT

51.000.3.0675

NUT M10

52.999.4.0780—=

51.000.4.0675

SCREW M10x60

21.000.3.0162BKT

58.005.3.0403

N4 SCREW (VTSIC) M4x30

All Part #’s Begin With “ASK”

Bona Belt HD

oy
@KUNZLE &TASIN
VERSION: 2014.01 Page 11/13




21.999.0.0060BKT

COMPLETE MOTOR 3KW 230V /50Hz

51.000.3.1056

21.999.5.00/70BKT

COMPLETE MOTOR 3,7KW (5HP) 230V/50Hz

51.000.3.0651

58.002.3.0502

N'4 SCREW (VTCIC) M5x12

58.003.3.0505

N3 SCREW (VTCEI) M5x20

51.000.3.0656

58.022.3.3002

N'3 SERRATED WASHER M5

51.000.3.0047

52.999.4.0097

21.000.4.0001BKT

58.022.3.2001

N2 SERRATED WASHER M4

51.000.1.0161

58.002.3.0402

N2 SCREW (VTCIC) M4x10

58.022.3.3002

N3 SERRATED WASHER M5

21.000.4.0015BKT

51.000.3.0696

CAPACITOR 50uF FOR 3KW

51.000.3.0699

21.000.4.0003

CAPACITOR 100pF FOR 3KW

51.000.3.0700

CAPACITOR 31,5uF FOR 3KW

58.037.3.3006

ELASTIC PIN 23x24

51.000.4.0667

51.000.4.0665

51.000.3.0668

51.000.4.0667

52.999.4.0780—=

58.005.3.0403

N4 SCREW (VTSIC) M4x30

58.003.3.0515

N3 SCREW (VTCEI) M5x45

51.000.3.0696

CAPACITOR 50uF FOR 3,7KW

51.000.3.0699

CAPACITOR 100uF FOR 3,7KW

28.000.3.0051

CAPACITOR 60uF FOR 3,7KW

58.026.3.0004

KEY 6x6x25

»~08.003.3.0802

® SCREW (VTCEI) M8x20
N\ D=——07.000.4.0910
\} }-———13.000.4.0892

~_#~———58.005.3.0403

N4 SCREW (VTSIC) M4x30

21.000.3.0160BKT

51.000.3.0675

NUT M10

21.999.4.0059 MOTOR 230V/50Hz 3000W
21.999.4.0070 MOTOR 230V/S0Hz 3700W (S5HP)

51.000.4.0675

SCREW M10x60

21.000.3.0162KT

All Part #’s Begin With “ASK”

VERSION: 2014.01

Bona Belt HD

oy
@KUNZLE &TASIN
Page 12/13




21.999.0.0061BKT

COMPLETE MOTOR 3KW 220V/60Hz

58.002.3.0401

N3 SCREW (VTCIC) M4x8

21.000.3.0016

51.000.3.1056

58.003.3.0505

58.002.3.0502

N4 SCREW (VTCIC) M5x12

21.000.3.0013

N3 SCREW (VTCEI) M5x20

58.022.3.3002

52.999.4.0097

N'3 SERRATED WASHER M5

21.000.4.0001BKT

51.000.3.0047

58.002.3.0402

N2 SCREW (VTCIC) M4x10

58.022.3.2001

N2 SERRATED WASHER M4

21.000.4.0003

51.000.1.0161

58.022.3.3002

N3 SERRATED WASHER M5

58.003.3.0515

N'3 SCREW (VTCEI) M5x45

21.000.4.0015BKT

51.000.3.0696

CAPACITOR 50uF

58.026.3.0004

51.000.3.0699

CAPACITOR 100uF

KEY 6x6x25

51.000.3.0696

CAPACITOR 50uF

58.037.3.3006

»—08.003.3.0802

SCREW (VTCEI) M8x20

N\ =——07.000.4.0910

ELASTIC PIN 23x24

| }=——13.000.4.0892

51.000.4.0667

51.000.4.0665

——58.005.3.0403

N4 SCREW (VTSIC) M4x30

21.000.3.0160BKT

51.000.3.0668
51.000.4.0667

58.005.3.0403

N4 SCREW (VTSIC) M4x30

VERSION: 2014.01

52.999.4.0780—=

51.000.3.0675

NUT M10

‘ 21.999.4.0061 MOTOR 220V,/60Hz 3000W

51.000.4.0675

SCREW M10x60

21.000.3.0162KT

All Part #’s Begin With “ASK”

Bona Belt HD. ~
@KUNZLE&TASIN Page 13/13




